
* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          18-06-22 * Los  : 06.30             S:0343 * 
* Diest                    * 258 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

   14     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  23 Deelnemers  * Inzet :1.40        * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1  7  2  209587 BE2118103-21 08.48120 1516.5485      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1  7  6       2 BE2118107-21 08.48170 1515.6346      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 24  9  213538 BE2122354-21 08.50540 1515.5287      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 24  8       2 BE2122395-21 08.50590 1514.6329      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 14  7  210750 BE2116418-21 08.49580 1505.7156   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   5

  6 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 14  1       2 BE2116437-21 08.50500 1496.4497   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   6

  7 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 17  1  209345 BE2116210-21 08.51290 1479.6442      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 13  4  206766 BE2086529-21 08.50140 1474.4426      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTE   1  6  3  210453 BE2118513-21 08.52460 1474.1046      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 17 13       2 BE2116273-21 08.52400 1467.3715      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1  7  3       3 BE2118113-21 08.53280 1460.8759      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1  6  4  210134 BE2134547-21 08.54310 1454.0468      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 24  5       3 BE2021311-19 08.56520 1453.9582      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 14 12       3 BE2019347-19 08.54590 1453.6154   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  14

 15 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 17 12  208735 BE2118090-21 08.53390 1453.0804      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 24 19       4 BE2078031-21 08.57250 1448.5336      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 17  2       3 BE2116308-21 08.54530 1444.9212      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 17  7       4 BE2017779-19 08.55100 1442.1010      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 19  2  209518 BE2115779-21 08.55500 1436.6949      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  6  4  203948 BE2064833-21 08.52040 1435.5795      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  4  2  210112 BE2118617-21 08.56440 1431.9309      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 SAATDUZEN SABAN      TESSENDE   2 42 38  219326 BE5041864-21 09.03230 1429.9207      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 13  3       2 BE2086538-21 08.54430 1428.7643      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 14 11       4 BE2040797-20 08.57480 1425.9134   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  24

 25 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 17  9       2 BE2118091-21 08.56250 1425.6232      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1  7  4       4 BE2118114-21 08.57120 1423.8247      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1  6  6       2 BE2118027-21 08.57490 1421.5853      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  5  5  208948 BE2088184-21 08.57204 1418.1349      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTE   1  6  4       2 BE2118487-21 08.58570 1412.9104      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 SAATDUZEN SABAN      TESSENDE   2 42 18       2 BE5041872-21 09.05240 1411.3642      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 SAATDUZEN SABAN      TESSENDE   2 42 23       3 BE5041860-21 09.05270 1410.9103      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 24 14       5 BE2078006-21 09.01240 1410.4227      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 14  3       5 BE2040779-20 08.59360 1408.7567   0.20*     -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.20  33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          18-06-22 * Los  : 06.30             S:0343 * 
* Diest                    * 258 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 24 23       6 BE2021333-19 09.01420 1407.6335      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  5  4       2 BE2116991-21 08.58304 1406.9941      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 24 16       7 BE2024024-20 09.01470 1406.8607      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  5  1  211009 BE2076983-18 09.00000 1406.7267      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 24 20       8 BE2122388-21 09.02010 1404.7012      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 17 10       5 BE2116257-21 08.59210 1401.7074      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 17  3       3 BE5031104-21 08.58560 1401.5331      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1  6  2       3 BE2018707-19 09.00340 1395.6210      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 13  5       3 BE2086505-21 08.58180 1394.2414      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 24  3       9 BE2065871-20 09.03230 1392.1852      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  6  1       2 BE2064888-21 08.56400 1390.5545      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 24 17      10 BE2121721-21 09.04210 1383.4661      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  5  3       2 BE2118391-21 09.02520 1380.3467      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 SAATDUZEN SABAN      TESSENDE   2 42 30       4 BE5041189-21 09.09020 1379.1197      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 SAATDUZEN SABAN      TESSENDE   2 42 14       5 BE5041851-21 09.09280 1375.3721      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 17  8       6 BE2116237-21 09.02330 1372.3042      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  9  8  211202 BE2121761-21 09.03570 1371.8870      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 24 13      11 BE2125853-19 09.05500 1370.2973      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 24  1      12 BE2065867-20 09.06000 1368.8333      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 17 13       4 BE2118071-21 09.02570 1364.7270      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 19  7       2 BE2040299-20 09.03410 1363.3098      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE     1  5  1  217034 BE2104144-18 09.09370 1359.7202      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 17  5       5 BE2118855-21 09.04110 1353.8104      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 19 18       3 BE2115800-21 09.04590 1351.8744      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 13  9       4 BE2086532-21 09.03140 1349.3539      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 24  6      13 BE2065861-20 09.08240 1348.0934      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 SWERTS JOS           TESSENDE   2  8  1  214118 BE5041008-21 09.08580 1346.9365      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 24  2      14 BE2122382-21 09.08340 1346.6765      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 24 11      15 BE2065882-20 09.08370 1346.2520      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  6  3       3 BE2064887-21 09.01320 1345.8953      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 24 15      16 BE2078034-21 09.08570 1343.4288      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 13  8       5 BE2030331-19 09.04020 1342.3458      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 24 21      17 BE2122366-21 09.09240 1339.6361      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     1  9  6  204527 BE2139970-21 09.02520 1337.9437      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 68 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 17  9       7 BE2040123-20 09.07000 1333.4076      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          68

 69 SWERTS JOS           TESSENDE   2  8  3       2 BE5037390-20 09.11050 1329.2375      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  6  4  220077 BE5040183-21 09.15370 1328.8337      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 71 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 13  7       6 BE2052523-20 09.05520 1326.5569      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 72 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 17  4       8 BE2116245-21 09.07530 1325.9474      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 14  4       6 BE2040775-20 09.09030 1325.0550      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 19  8       4 BE2115799-21 09.08110 1324.5264      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 24 24      18 BE2122384-21 09.11190 1323.7194      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          18-06-22 * Los  : 06.30             S:0343 * 
* Diest                    * 258 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 19 11       5 BE2115785-21 09.08320 1321.6022      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          76

 77 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 13  6       7 BE2133862-21 09.06440 1319.2216      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          77

 78 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 14  2       7 BE2040767-20 09.10130 1315.4062      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          78

 79 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 13  1       8 BE2030348-19 09.07180 1314.4692      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          79

 80 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 14  8       8 BE2116435-21 09.11240 1305.7621      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          80

 81 VAN VLASLAER PAUL    SCHAFFEN   2 21  2  215080 BE2122450-21 09.15480 1297.2256      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          81

 82 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 13  2       9 BE2069474-18 09.09480 1293.9049      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          82

 83 SWERTS JOS           TESSENDE   2  8  2       3 BE5041014-21 09.15540 1290.6450      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          83

 84 SAATDUZEN SABAN      TESSENDE   2 42 13       6 BE5041191-21 09.20000 1290.1529      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          84

 85 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 19 12       6 BE2115813-21 09.12270 1289.7384      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          85

 86 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 19  5       7 BE2115826-21 09.12280 1289.6061      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          86

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          18-06-22 * Los  : 06.30             S:0343 * 
* Diest                    * 184 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    7     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  23 Deelnemers  * Inzet :0.70        * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1  7  2  209587 BE2118103-21 08.48120 1516.5485      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1  7  6       2 BE2118107-21 08.48170 1515.6346      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 11  3  213538 BE2122354-21 08.50540 1515.5287      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 11  2       2 BE2122395-21 08.50590 1514.6329      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  7  4  210750 BE2116418-21 08.49580 1505.7156   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   5

  6 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  7  1       2 BE2116437-21 08.50500 1496.4497   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   6

  7 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 11  1  209345 BE2116210-21 08.51290 1479.6442      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  9  2  206766 BE2086529-21 08.50140 1474.4426      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTE   1  4  3  210453 BE2118513-21 08.52460 1474.1046      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 11  8       2 BE2116273-21 08.52400 1467.3715      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1  7  3       3 BE2118113-21 08.53280 1460.8759      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1  3  1  210134 BE2134547-21 08.54310 1454.0468      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 16 11  208735 BE2118090-21 08.53390 1453.0804      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 11  8       3 BE2078031-21 08.57250 1448.5336      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 11  2       3 BE2116308-21 08.54530 1444.9212      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 14  2  209518 BE2115779-21 08.55500 1436.6949      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  6  4  203948 BE2064833-21 08.52040 1435.5795      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  4  2  210112 BE2118617-21 08.56440 1431.9309      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 SAATDUZEN SABAN      TESSENDE   2 34 30  219326 BE5041864-21 09.03230 1429.9207      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  9  1       2 BE2086538-21 08.54430 1428.7643      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 16  8       2 BE2118091-21 08.56250 1425.6232      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTE   1  7  4       4 BE2118114-21 08.57120 1423.8247      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1  3  3       2 BE2118027-21 08.57490 1421.5853      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  5  5  208948 BE2088184-21 08.57204 1418.1349      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 WILLEMS MARCEL       MOLENSTE   1  4  4       2 BE2118487-21 08.58570 1412.9104      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 SAATDUZEN SABAN      TESSENDE   2 34 10       2 BE5041872-21 09.05240 1411.3642      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 SAATDUZEN SABAN      TESSENDE   2 34 15       3 BE5041860-21 09.05270 1410.9103      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 11  4       4 BE2078006-21 09.01240 1410.4227      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  5  4       2 BE2116991-21 08.58304 1406.9941      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 11  9       5 BE2122388-21 09.02010 1404.7012      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 11  7       4 BE2116257-21 08.59210 1401.7074      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 16  3       3 BE5031104-21 08.58560 1401.5331      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  9  3       3 BE2086505-21 08.58180 1394.2414      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          18-06-22 * Los  : 06.30             S:0343 * 
* Diest                    * 184 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  6  1       2 BE2064888-21 08.56400 1390.5545      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 11  6       6 BE2121721-21 09.04210 1383.4661      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  2  1  211009 BE2118391-21 09.02520 1380.3467      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 SAATDUZEN SABAN      TESSENDE   2 34 22       4 BE5041189-21 09.09020 1379.1197      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 SAATDUZEN SABAN      TESSENDE   2 34  6       5 BE5041851-21 09.09280 1375.3721      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 11  6       5 BE2116237-21 09.02330 1372.3042      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   2  7  6  211202 BE2121761-21 09.03570 1371.8870      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 16 12       4 BE2118071-21 09.02570 1364.7270      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST      1 16  5       5 BE2118855-21 09.04110 1353.8104      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 14 13       2 BE2115800-21 09.04590 1351.8744      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  9  5       4 BE2086532-21 09.03140 1349.3539      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 SWERTS JOS           TESSENDE   2  4  1  214118 BE5041008-21 09.08580 1346.9365      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 11  1       7 BE2122382-21 09.08340 1346.6765      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  6  3       3 BE2064887-21 09.01320 1345.8953      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 11  5       8 BE2078034-21 09.08570 1343.4288      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 11 10       9 BE2122366-21 09.09240 1339.6361      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 VANDEWEYER MICHEL    ASSENT     1  3  2  204527 BE2139970-21 09.02520 1337.9437      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2  3  1  220077 BE5040183-21 09.15370 1328.8337      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST      1 11  4       6 BE2116245-21 09.07530 1325.9474      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 14  6       3 BE2115799-21 09.08110 1324.5264      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 11 11      10 BE2122384-21 09.11190 1323.7194      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 14  7       4 BE2115785-21 09.08320 1321.6022      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  9  4       5 BE2133862-21 09.06440 1319.2216      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1  7  5       3 BE2116435-21 09.11240 1305.7621   0.10*     -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.10  57

 58 VAN VLASLAER PAUL    SCHAFFEN   2 20  2  215080 BE2122450-21 09.15480 1297.2256      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 SWERTS JOS           TESSENDE   2  4  2       2 BE5041014-21 09.15540 1290.6450      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 SAATDUZEN SABAN      TESSENDE   2 34  5       6 BE5041191-21 09.20000 1290.1529      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 14  8       5 BE2115813-21 09.12270 1289.7384      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 14  4       6 BE2115826-21 09.12280 1289.6061      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * SOISSONS          18-06-22 * Los  : 06.30             S:0343 * 
* Diest                    * 48 Jongen                  * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

   28     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  2 Deelnemers  * Inzet :2.80        * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 28  1  210750 BE2041523-22 08.53010 1473.6045   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   1

  2 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 28  8       2 BE2041530-22 09.05080 1358.5088   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   2

  3 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 28 26       3 BE2041541-22 09.06470 1344.2118   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   3

  4 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 28  6       4 BE2041503-22 09.07120 1340.6489   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   4

  5 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 20 12  206766 BE2067532-22 09.06240 1322.0332      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 28 18       5 BE2041509-22 09.13190 1290.4378   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   6

  7 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 28 10       6 BE2041502-22 09.14510 1278.4349   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   7

  8 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 28 25       7 BE2041504-22 09.17120 1260.4665   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30   8

  9 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 20  8       2 BE2067362-22 09.15570 1245.9536      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 20 19       3 BE2067508-22 09.17560 1231.2386      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 20 18       4 BE2067533-22 09.24110 1187.0596      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 20  9       5 BE2067540-22 09.24120 1186.9460      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 28 22       8 BE2041542-22 09.28380 1179.7910   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  13

 14 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 20 11       6 BE2067518-22 09.32420 1131.7241      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 20 14       7 BE2067530-22 09.33360 1126.1765      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 28 12       9 BE2041529-22 09.37560 1121.4083   0.30      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -    0.30  16

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


